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1 4.00/Bundle
2 3.00/Bundle

1 60.00/Kg
2 50.00/Kg
1 28.00/Kg
2 20.00/Kg
1 26.00/Kg
2 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
2 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
2 15.00/Kg

1 23.00/Piece

1 30.00/Kg
2 20.00/Kg
1 18.00/Kg
2 12.00/Kg
1 24.00/Kg
2 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
2 25.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
2 30.00/Kg
3 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Piece
2 25.00/Piece
3 15.00/Piece

1 40.00/Kg
2 30.00/Kg

2.00/Bundle
1.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
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24.00/Kg
2/.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
32.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
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1 50.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 34.00/Kg

2 25.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

2 50.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

2 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

2 25.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

2 30.00/Kg

1 24.00/Bundle
1 15.00/Bundle
1 8.00/Piece
2 6.00/Piece
1 2.00/Bundle
1 6.00/Piece
2 5.00/Piece
1 30.00/Kg

2 20.00/Kg

1 24.00/Kg

2 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

2 30.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

2 60.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
21.00/Bundle
11.00/Bundle
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
1.00/Bundle
4.50/Piece
4.00/Piece
26.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
50.00/Kg



2 _(HeweTdH & LB Qumisessm-K.R. wri6s por|” 1q 1 24.00/Kg 20.00/Kg

2 (HEW6TESILPBIE, Gumbigseenm-K.R. wriGs Gevrdsev 1 20.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
yglesrr Gumbiscenm-K.R. wriGsi Gevrdaev 1 4.00/Bundle  1.50/Bundle
Ly FewsIas i1 Quniisesn®m-K.R. wriGs Gevrdasv 1 14.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
LyFeuflamii Cuniisesn®-K.R. wri6s Cavréasev 2 12.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
FTLDLIG) L &Fevf] Cumiisesnm-K.R. wri6s Cavréasev 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
FTLOLISD LyFesst] Cumiseshm-K.R. wri6sl Gevrdsev 2 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
peremmIgs Qumisesh®m-K.R. wriGsr Qeausirenem 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
(LpsiTETBI Qumsiseanm-K.R. wri6ls Gleusiremer 2 20.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
LS Quniigsesm-K.R. wriGs R E L) 1 30.00/Kg 24.00/Kg
Fresmismil Ouniisesnm-K.R. wri6s CR - E 1) 2 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
L 6DEVBISTILI Qumisesnm-K.R. wri6s Cavréasev 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
FhETeUeTerdbH LpHI Gumbigseenm-K.R. wriGs Gevrdsev 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
FHETeU6ITerdH LpHI Gumbigscenm-K.R. wriGsi CevrdsaH6» 2 25.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
CaETeneussH il Qunisesn®-K.R. wriGs Cevrdssv 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
CaTenauss il Quiisesnm-K.R. wri6s Lq GUOTL_IT 2 20.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
EXEIO Cumiisesnm-K.R. wri6s L) 1 12.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
SHHBTel Cumiseshm-K.R. wri6sl Gevrdaev 1 10.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
SHH BTl Gumbigseenm-K.R. wriGs GevmdsaH6» 2 8.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
g LiLileir Qumsiseanm-K.R. wri6ls Fibevr 1 90.00/Kg 75.00/Kg
opLifeir Quniisesm-K.R. wriGs uyed) 1 150.00/Kg 140.00/Kg
< LiLfler Ouriigsesn®-K.R. wri6s euTaflmiL et 1 130.00/Kg 110.00/Kg
O BVOGSH T Quiisesnm-K.R. wri6s Cavréasev 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
QIIEVEES g Qumsiseshm-K.R. wri6ls Gevrdaev 2 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
uTensHTI GrrusvLm  Gusiseshh-K.R. wri@s 31-9 1 45.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
SUTEDLPLILILPLD Gumsigses®m-K.R. wri6s LS 1 45.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
SUTeDLPLILILPLD Quniigsesnm-K.R. wri6s LS 2 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
SUTeDLPLILILPLD Ouiisesnm-K.R. wri6s VS 2 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
QUTEN PSS T Cumiseshm-K.R. wri6lsl FEHeMBH 3 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg

QUTEMLPEH S T Gumbigseenm-K.R. wriGs FHNSG 1 100.00/Dozen 90.00/Dozen



Srrl_ens
Srrl_ens
Gwr&ipL
Gwr&ipL
uliumef
uliumerf]

GuMgasmiii

S|siTesTTLpLD

S|eTesTTLpLD

LOT &6

LD &I 6HET
FUGUTL LT
FUGUTL LT
Q& miiwm
Q& miiwm
ST Ly et

BT LT 6vof]

ST LT 6v]

BT LT 6vo]
(PeVTbLILPID
(PpeVTIbLILPID
sTEYLFemF
sTILllFem
eI
eI
FTLOHI]
FTLOBH
SHETHTLDLITLD
SHGTEHTLDLITLD

TS TLDLITLD

CumsiseenH-K.R.
Glumbigsesnm-K.R.
Gumigsesnm-K.R.
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Cuflwg
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Oeusrenear
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Govrdsev
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2 80.00/Dozen 70.00/Dozen

1 60.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
2 40.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
2 15.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
2 40.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
2 70.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
2 40.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
2 30.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
2 10.00/Kg
1 12.00/Kg
2 10.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
2 12.00/Kg
1 3.50/Piece
2 2.50/Piece

1 30.00/Bundle

1 60.00/Kg
2 40.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
2 100.00/Kg
3 60.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece

20.00/Bundle

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
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Gumbisesnm-K.R.
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Gevrdsed
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1 50.00/Bundle 40.00/Bundle
2 30.00/Bundle 20.00/Bundle
1 100.00/Bundle 80.00/Bundle
2 80.00/Bundle 60.00/Bundle
1 130.00/Bundle 110.00/Bundle
2 100.00/Bundle 80.00/Bundle
1 20.00/Bundle 10.00/Bundle
2 10.00/Bundle 5.00/Bundle
1 50.00/Bundle 40.00/Bundle
1 100.00/Bundle 80.00/Bundle
1 100.00/Bundle 80.00/Bundle
1 100.00/Bundle 80.00/Bundle
1 250.00/Kg 230.00/Kg

2 200.00/Kg 180.00/Kg

1 250.00/Kg 230.00/Kg

2 200.00/Kg 180.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg

2 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg

2 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg

1 1.50/Piece 0.50/Piece

1 1.50/Piece 0.50/Piece

1 1.50/Piece 0.50/Piece

1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

2 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg

1 15.00/Bundle 7.00/Bundle
1 15.00/Bundle 7.00/Bundle
1 150.00/Bundle 130.00/Bundle
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2 100.00/Bundle 80.00/Bundle
3 80.00/Bundle 60.00/Bundle
1 220.00/Bundle 200.00/Bundle
2 150.00/Bundle 130.00/Bundle
1 400.00/Bundle 380.00/Bundle

1 10.00/Flower

1 13.00/Piece
2 11.00/Piece
3 9.00/Piece

1 30.00/Bundle
2 20.00/Bundle
1 35.00/Flower

1 8.00/Piece
2 5.00/Piece
1 8.00/Piece
2 5.00/Piece

1 180.00/Bunch
2 130.00/Bunch
1 280.00/Bunch
2 200.00/Bunch
1 150.00/Bunch
1 270.00/Bunch

1 80.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg

6.00/Flower
9.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
20.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
25.00/Flower
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
160.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
170.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg



